	FOR HARRISON, BOURBON, NICHOLAS	
	AND SCOTT COUNTIES	
	P.S.C. Ky. No	
	Origina Sheet No. 22	
HARRISON COUNTY WATER ASSOCIATION, INC.	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No	
	Sheet No	
CLASSIFICATION	N OF SERVICE	
PHASE MONTHLY RATES FOR SERV APRIL 27, 2003 AND	ICE RENDERED BETWEEN	
MONTHLY USAGE	RATE	
5/8 X 3/4 Inch Meter	C 2112004	
(I) First 2,000 gallons (I) Next 1,000 gallons (I) Next 2,000 gallons (I) Next 45,000 gallons (I) Over 50,000 gallons	\$ 14.93 Minimum Bill \$ 5.35 Per 1,000 gallons \$ 5.18 Per 1,000 gallons \$ 4.70 Per 1,000 gallons \$ 3.89 Per 1,000 gallons	
3/4 Inch Meter		
(I) First 3,000 gallons (I) Next 2,000 gallons (I) Next 45,000 gallons (I) Over 50,000 gallons	\$ 20.28 Minimum Bill \$ 5.18 Per 1,000 gallons \$ 4.70 Per 1,000 gallons \$ 3.89 Per 1,000 gallons	
1 Inch Meter	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO	
(I) First 5,000 gallons (I) Next 45,000 gallons (I) Over 50,000 gallons	\$ 30.64 Minimum Bill EFFECTIVE \$ 4.70 Per 1,000 gallons \$ 3.89 Per 1,000 gallons APR 27 2000	
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,	
DATE OF ISSUE 4 27 2000 Month Day Year	DATE EFFECTIVE MONTE CRETARY OF THE COMMISSION	
ISSUED Bullan Cloadrupresident Name of Officer Title	P. O. Box 215, Cynthiana, KY 41031 Address	
Issued by authority of an Order of Kentucky in Case No. 2000-139 date	the Public Service Commission of	

	FOR HARRISON, BOURBON, NICHOLAS
	AND SCOTT COUNTIES
	P.S.C. Ky. No
	Original Sheet No. 23
HARRISON COUNTY WATER ASSOCIATION, INC.	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.
	Sheet No
CLASSIFICATION	N OF SERVICE
PHASE MONTHLY RATES FOR SERV	
APRIL 27, 2003 AN	D APRIL 26, 2004
MONTHLY USAGE	RATE
1 ½ Inch Meter	RATE Cyrloo4 \$ 54 14 Minimum Bill
(I) First 10,000 gallons(I) Next 40,000 gallons(I) Over 50,000 gallons	\$ 54.14 Minimum Bill \$ 4.70 Per 1,000 gallons \$ 3.89 Per 1,000 gallons
2 Inch Meter	
(I) First 15,000 gallons(I) Next 35,000 gallons(I) Over 50,000 gallons	\$ 77.64 Minimum Bill \$ 4.70 Per 1,000 gallons \$ 3.89 Per 1,000 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
*Fire Hydrant - Connection Fee \$3	EFFECTIVE
*Available only in locations appr Consulting Engineers for the Asso	
(I) Bulk Loading Station Water Ra	tes \$ 6.00 Per 1,000 SEG HON 9(1); BY: Stephan But SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION
DATE OF ISSUE 4 27 2000 Month Day Year ISSUED BY Dilliam Cloadron President	DATE EFFECTIVE 4 27 2000 Month Day Year P. O. Box 215, Cynthiana, KY 41031
Name of Officer Title	Address

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 2000-139 dated 2000-139 dated 2000-139.

	FOR HARRISON, BOURBON, NICHOLA	AS
	AND SCOTT COUNTIES	
	P.S.C. Ky. No. 7	
	Original Sheet No. 24	
HARRISON COUNTY WATER ASSOCIATION, INC		<u></u>
	Sheet No.	
CLASSIFICAT	ION OF SERVICE	
7.00	E FOUR	
	AND APRIL 26, 2004	
MONTHLY USAGE	RATE	
Connection Fees:		`
5/8 x 3/4 Inch	\$ 600.00	1127/2004
1 Inch 1 ½ Inch	\$ 800.00 \$1,100.00	119
2 Inch	\$1,210.00	
Connections greater than 2 inch installation.	will be made at the actual cost	of
	PUBLIC SERVIC	OF COMMISSIO
	OI KEN	NTUCKY CTIVE
	APR 2	7 2000
	PURSUANT TO 80	07 KAR 5:011
	BY: Stechan	R
	SECRETARY OF THE	
DATE OF ISSUE 4 27 2000 Month Day Year	DATE EFFECTIVE 4 27 200 Month Day Yea	
ISSUED BY William R Joadvine Presider		031
Name of Officer Title	Address	

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 2000-139 dated May 15, 2000.